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HRES 613
Condemning Secretary Ben Carson's bigoted comments regarding transgender people and decrying the
Department of Housing and Urban Development's continued effort, under Secretary Carson's leadership, to
single out and discriminate against LGBTQ individuals.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Housing and Community Development
Introduced: Oct 1, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Oct 1, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/613 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (41 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Hill, Katie [D-CA-25] D · CA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Oct 1, 2019

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Oct 16, 2019
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Oct 1, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Housing and Community Development

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Oct 1, 2019) 

This resolution condemns certain comments by Secretary Ben Carson regarding transgender people and decries the

Department of Housing and Urban Development's continued effort, under his leadership, to single out and discriminate

against LGBTQ (lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and queer) individuals.

Actions Timeline

Oct 1, 2019: Introduced in House
Oct 1, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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